| Date In. 27 151 22 801-0 | and the property of the same o | | 9 |
|---|--|---|--|
| 27 15 1 20 09:08 | Jeb description | Date & Time Completed | Done by |
| Ref Ha NA/ 218 2000 5952164 | SAS c-filling | | |
| Veh No SKT 7491 J | E-mail (within thes, AIC 2hrs) | | |
| TICIA 3014120 19:55. | l-Motor Claim Form | 5 | |
| 1 | I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h | (5, TP 4b(5) | |
| (II) . IP ' Repromy Only | i-Photo Uplanded | | |
| TP Insurer | Assessment/Survey Report | | |
| 39 | Ass't Report by Fax / Hand | to Owner/Wksp | NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS |
| Profitted Wisp / I/IC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | Tol: Fac | ×; |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: Py | perty . INC (|)/Non-INC() | |
| Owner / Driver: (| PV-14 | Tcl: |) |
| Policy No: () Peri | od: () | Cover Type: (|) |
| Confirmed by : (| Date: | Time: |) |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N | ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2 | 0%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-10 | 0%] |
| Year of Registration: () W | 'arranty: YES ()/NO (|) | |
| | 0()/\$2,000() | | |
| General Kenhektas Santa Kanada Kanada | | | on the second |
| () Walk-In Cuscomer : Customor's Inform | Control of the Contro | 그리아 사이의 아이는 맛이 되자들이 보고 있다고 가장 사람이 되었다면 그 사람이 되었다면 하다니다. | * |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer | URGENTLY. · | | The |
| Drive-In ()/ Towad-In (); Invoice: | YES()/NO(); | Towing Co: (· , ' | •) |
| Remarks: 20(18/63/64)16: 67/98/6616(8)2 | | | Televisione by |
| - Company of the Comp | urtesy Car () | Annual September 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 371 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| Tripping to Thusport Minimumo ()/ Co | unos car (| | The second secon |
| 2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection | (·) | | |
| QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Unload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30) | () | | 4 10 |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 | | | 10 10 |
| | | | |
| Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : | 00) () : : | | |
| Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Date Chine | 00] () | | 5850-6718- |
| Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury : Dare Const. | 00) () : : | MANAGONESA CARRANTES ANTONIO DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPA | 140 o 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury : Date/Time Arctions Arct | 00] () | MANAGONESA CARRANTES ANTONIO DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPA | 900 (1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury : Date/Time Actions | 00] () | | Selection of the select |
| Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Date/Control (Actions) | 00] () | MANAGONESA CARRANTES ANTONIO DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPA | |
| 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Date Time Pretions 261 512. Teamwork take pl | 1 Tranf | r+a+10n \$ 20 | Angles (S. Alineles) |
| 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Distriction of Colors 261512. Teamwork take p | 2002996 Invoiced in Action 10 Action | rtation \$ 20 aration Greening (330); | |
| Datestina Actions MA2003055/ MA | 2002996 Invozeckie 1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Damage | r+a+fo ~ \$ 20 injution Checulist Reporting (330); Assussment (5100); INC (390) | 30.00 |
| Dufertion (Netions) 261512. Teamwork take MA2003055/MA | 7 Tranf 1 T | r+a+io | 30.00 |
| Dufertion (Netrons 201512) MA2003055/MA Antiquits Particulars | Tranf 1 Tranf 1 AR: Academ 2) DA: Damage 3) Tr: Tewing 1 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 | rtation \$ 20 intraction Checkells! Reporting (530); Assussment (5100); INC (540); incough Survey \$1: hrough Survey (Resurvey) 5: | 30.00 |
| Dufertions (Netions) MA20030SS / MA Anthomics Particulars (2) Outer/Owner: Outer/Owner: | Tranf 2002996 Invoired to 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damego 3) TF: Follow-T For claiming 19 For claiming 29 6) TR: Re-inspe | r+a+(o n \$ 20 [ar n(10) Girggills] Reporting (530); Assussment (5100); INC (540) (c | 30.00 30.00 |
| I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Difference (Netions) 261 S12. Teamwork take MA20030SS / MA Injurial Starticulars (2011) Injury : Onlact No: | Tranf 2002996 Nivorgerie 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Follow-T For claiming 19 For claiming 20 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) NI: Islay DA | r+a+(o n \$ 20 [ar n(10) Glicgills] Reporting (530); Assussment (5100); INC (510) | 30.00 30.00 |
| Dutazione avetanis MA2003055/MA Ziniumitis Particulars : Ontazione avetanis MA2003055/MA Ziniumitis Particulars : Ontazi No: amaged Portion: | Tranf 2002996 Involve Tip In | r+a+fo ~ \$ 20 Aration Greening (330); Reporting (330); Assument (5100); INC (350) inough Survey (10 survey) 5; inough Survey (Resurvey) 5; iniust INC Only (waf 10 sen 2000) otton 5; + SMRT Survey 51; onal Services; | 30.00 Ladilbiii |
| Dute/Cine Actions 261512. Teamwork take MA2003055 / MA Injury: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion: | Tranf 200296 NAR; Acaden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-T Forglainting 6) TR: Re-impe 7) NI: Idao DA a) NTUC Additi OD! *NS: Courtes *N6: Repair | r+a+(o n \$ 20 [ar a (10) Gleggells] Reporting (530); Assument (5100); INC (510) inough Survey \$1: brough Survey (Resurvey) 5: tolust INC Only (wof 10 Jon 200) onton 5 + SMRT Survey 51: car / Tpt Allowance 5 a-ordination 5 | 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 |
| Datestime Actions 261512. Teamwork take MA2003055/MA Antiumints Particulars Oriver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Tranf Tranf Involve Rig 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Forglaining 6) TR: Re-imple 7) NI: Idao DA a) NTUC Additi OD! *NS: Courtes *N6: Repels C *N7: Post Rep | rtation \$ 20 [Araction Checkens] Reporting (530); Assument (5100); INC (540); Incough Survey \$1: Incough Survey (Resurvey) 5: raiust INC Only (waf 10 Jan 200)) otton \$ 5 SMRT Survey 51: onal Services:- Car/Tpt Allowance 5 nardination 5 if Inspection 5 | 30.00 30.00 15 10 15 10 15 |
| Defections (Neuron Photo [Repair Cost > \$30) Injury : Defections (Neuron Service Annual Servic | Tranf Note: Tranf Invoice: Trange 1) AR; Acaden 2) DA; Danage 3) TF; Towing 1 4) FF; Follow-T Forglainting 6) TR; Re-Inspe 7) NI; Idao DA 8) NTUC Addis OD! NS; Couring NG; Repair C | rtation \$20 Reporting (530); Assussment (5100); INC (510) inough Survey \$10 inough Survey (Resurvey) \$10 inough Survey \$10 | 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 |
| Date/Cine Schemerk take planning Particulars : MA20 03 055 / MA Attinumits Particulars : Contact No: Cont | Tranf Tranf Involgerite 1) AR; Acadea 2) DA; Danage 3) TF; Follow-T Forglainting 6) TR; Re-inspe 7) NI; Idao DA a) NTUC Addit Ont NS; Courtas *NS; Courtas | rtation \$20 Reporting (530); Assussment (5100); INC (510) inough Survey \$10 inough Survey (Resurvey) \$10 inough Survey \$10 | 30.00 15 16 17 10 15 10 15 15 10 |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

EMail Address

Fax Number Contact Number

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforecard.

| 提出是一个的一个 | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|--|----------------------------------|
| Date Of Report | 27/05/2020 09:08 |
| Date Of Accident | 30/04/2020 19:55 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | PIE CHANGI AFTER STEVEN |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| 数:是23-24-25-2-26-25-2-3-3-3-3-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SKT7491J |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD |
| Co Reg No | 2XXXXX722Z |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL |
| Mobile Phone No | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-68445225 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | ТОУОТА |
| Model | WISH |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | COMMERCIAL |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO. |
| f No, Please state action to be taken | REPORTING ONLY |
| Vehicle Category | PRIVATE HIRE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | THIRD PARTY |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | SD19V13181/VPZ/R01 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | DONAVAN LEE KAI HSIEN |
| NRIC No | SXXXX003H |
| Date Of Birth | 26/08/1994 |
| Occupation | OUTDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 12/09/2015 |
| Driving Experience | 4 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS |
| | 7 (200) |

MALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-98167363

BLK 263 BISHAN STREET 22 #09-269 Address

570263 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

1 YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

KAMPONG JAVA NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

ROAD: 21 KAMPONG JAVA ROAD, POSTCODE: 228892, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-2959999 - FAX NO: 63918499 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200501/2049

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number PROPERTY

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

GOVERNMENT Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

DONAVAN LEE KAI HSIEN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKT7491J

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
 of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or
 - (II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

1

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time:

Date & time:



Report No. 1/20200501/2049

Police Station Of Origin Kampong Java N P C 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE 228892

Tel No. 1800-2859999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made 01/05/2020 20:48

Vide Report No.

Station Diary No. 65

E/20200430/0147 Informant's Particulars Name of Informant APT BLK 263 BISHAN STREET 22 #09-269 SINGAPORE DONAVAN LEE KAI HSIEN ID Type / ID No NRIC NO / S9432003H 570263 Contact No. Mobile 98167363 Home/Office Nationality Email SINGAPORE CITIZEN Sex: Age 25 Date of Birth 26/08/1994 Type of Informant Male Driver Race Institution / School Name Language Chinese English Occupation Driving Licence Information: Unemployed Date of Expiry:

| Type of Accident | Injury Attended by Police | Drink Drive No | Date/Time of Accident 01/05/2020 19:55 | Type of Location Bend | |
|--|------------------------------|---------------------------------|--|----------------------------|--|
| | EXPRESSWAY | post 938 | | | |
| Weather. | | Road Surface Wet | | Road Speed Limit | |
| Traffic Flow Tra | | Traffic Controll Not Controlled | | raffic Volume foderate | |
| Type of Collision Moving Vehicle Against - Road DividenKe | | Code (Daillings | 4 | nyone conveyed by mbulance | |

Class 3

| Details of Vehicle Invo | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Day |
|-------------------------|--------|--------|--------|-----------|----------------|
| Vehicle No. Type | TOYOTA | E WEST | Silver | Seriously | No of Passenge |
| KT7491J Cu | 101011 | | | Damaged | U FINANCIA I |



Police Station Of Origin Kampong Java N P. C 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE 228892 Tel No. 1800-2959999



20/3

Report No. T/20200501/2049

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 30/4/2020 at about 1955hrs, while I was driving a rental tribecar (SKT7491J Toyota/silver) travelling along PIE towards Changi on a 2/3 lane. After the exit of Stevens Road my vehicle was negotiating a left bend. Suddenly my vehicle skidded to extreme left and hit onto the side guard railing.

After the accident I realized that the airbag of the vehicle was not deployed and I managed to exit the vehicle. A passerby assisted to call for Traffic Police. Subsequently, Traffic Police and ambulance came and attended to the incident.

At that point of time, I did felt any pain or injuries. Therefore, I signed on the non-conveyance form from the Paramedic. However, on 1/5/2020 I felt discomfort and visited Mount Elizabeth Novena on the same day at 1721hrs. The doctor than given me an 5 days Mc start from 1/5/2020 to 5/5/2020.

I would like to state that there is no in-car camera on the vehicle and there was no passenger onboard during the accident



Police Station Of Origin Kampong Java N P C 21 Kampong Java Road SINGAPORE 228892 Tel No. 1800-2959999 LANGUAGO VADAD

3 of 3 Steport No. 1/20200501/2049

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

N#168____

informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report

E /
Sgt 2 JANSON CHEW

Signature Of Interpreter
Not applicable

Officer in Charge Of Case
TP / GIT /

Contact No.

Authentication Stamp

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

| Date of accident | 30 104 120 | (DD/MM/YY) |
|----------------------------|---------------------------|------------|
| Time of accident | 1955 | (HH:MM) |
| Exact location of accident | PIE Changi a after steven | |

| | | DETAILS OF | VEHICLE | | 在10 10年代的 |
|--|---------------------|----------------|--------------------------|-----------------|------------------|
| Vehicle registration number | SKT 749 | SKT 749 (J | | | |
| /ehicle make and model | Toyota w | ish | | 23-22/01/2-11/2 | |
| Type of vehicle | Saloon □ Lorry □ | MPV □ Bus □ | | Van rcycle □ | Others: |
| Vehicle category | Private 🗆 | Comm | ercial 🗆 | Motorcyc | cle 🗆 |
| Purpose of using at said time | | | | | |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance company? | Yes Third part | No claim □ | if no, plea Reporting | ase select: | |

| · 中国 | INSURANCE IN | FORMATION | |
|---|---------------|--------------------------|-----------|
| Insurance company | LIBERTY | | |
| Policy number | | | |
| Type of policy | Comprehensive | Third party fire & theft | TP only 🗆 |

| 10世代的 10年 | INSURED / POLICY HOLDER | LES AND STATE | |
|---|-------------------------------------|---------------|-----------|
| Name | ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD | Male □ | Female 🗆 |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | 200406722Z | | |
| Contact | 6844 5225 | | |
| Address | 53 UBI AVENUE 1 #03-47 PAYA UBI INI | OUSTRIAL PARK | S(408934) |

| DRIVER | SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B) | TO SE |
|------------------------------|--|---------|
| Name | Donavan Lee kai Hsien Male & F | emale 🗆 |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | 59432003H | |
| Contact | 98167363 | |
| Address | BIK 263 Bishan street 22 #09-269 S(570263) | |
| Email address | | |
| Date of birth | 26 /08/1994 | |
| Occupation | Indoor Outdoor | |
| Driving date pass | 12/09/2015 | |

| 福泽中的 计图像 100 图 | GENERAL | INFORMATION O | OF THE ACCIDENT | |
|--|--------------------------|--------------------|---|--|
| Was driver an employee of | Yes 🗆 | No 🗹 | 927 | |
| the insured's company? | If no, rel | ationship of the o | driver and insured: Hirer | |
| Accident captured by camera? | Yes □ | No 🗹 | | |
| Weather condition | Clear 🗆 | Raining 🗹 | Others: | |
| Road surface | Dry 🗆 | Wet ☑ | | |
| No of passenger | | | | (Inclusive of driver) |
| | | | | |
| | | PASSENGER | 11 The second control of | |
| Name | | | | |
| Gender | Male 🗆 | Female | | |
| | | | | |
| 3年 15 年 30 元 2 5 元 11 元 3 | | PASSENGER | 22 | |
| Name | | | | |
| Gender | Male 🗆 | Female | | |
| | | | | |
| | | PASSENGER | 13 | |
| Name | | | | |
| Gender | Male 🗆 | Female | | |
| | | | | |
| OF THE PERSON OF | | PASSENGER | 34 | SECTION AND THE PARTY OF THE PA |
| Name | | | | |
| Gender | Male □ | Female | | |
| | | | | |
| | | PASSENGER | 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 | |
| Name | | | | |
| Gender | Male 🗆 | Female 🗆 | | |
| | | | | |
| Property of the second | | PASSENGER | 36 | |
| Name | | | | |
| Jender | Male 🗆 | Female | | |
| | | | | |
| LANCE TO SECOND | enery. | OTHER INFORM | IATION | |
| Was anybody injured? | Yes 🗹 | No 🗆 | | |
| Was other vehicle damaged? | Yes 🗆 | No 🗹 | | |
| | | | | |
| INDEPENDENCE TO SERVICE TO SERVIC | the second second second | LS OF POLICE STA | AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER. | NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY. |
| Reported to police? | Yes 🗹 | No □ If ye | s, please state which polic | e station. |
| Police station name | | | | |
| NILL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRAC | | | | |
| | | WITNESS | 1 | |
| Name | - | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | WITNESS | 2 | 10/5/10/72/52 |
| Name | | | | |

| 这么 有 是一种是一种的 | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1 |
|--|-----------------------|
| Vehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| | |
| A CALLES AND A SECOND | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2 |
| Vehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| | |
| 在1970年初,一点时间 | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3 |
| ehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| | |
| PERSONAL PROPERTY AND INC. | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4 |
| Vehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| | |
| | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5 |
| Vehicle registration number | |
| ehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| | |
| 1000 MATERIAL TO THE STATE OF | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6 |
| Vehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| | |
| | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7 |
| Vehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| The state of the s | |

Contact

| | INJURED PERSON 1 |
|--------------------------|----------------------------|
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Yes □ | No 🗆 |
| Yes □ | No 🗆 |
| | |
| | |
| | INJURED PERSON 2 |
| day of the latest to the | |
| | |
| | |
| Yes 🗆 | No 🗆 |
| Yes 🗆 | No 🗆 |
| 1900000000 | |
| | |
| SASTE OF | INJURED PERSON 3 |
| HEAD OF THE | INJUNED I ENSON 3 |
| | |
| | |
| Yes□ | No 🗆 |
| | No 🗆 |
| 3,00 | 110.00 |
| | |
| | INJURED PERSON 4 |
| | INJORED PERSON T |
| | |
| | |
| Yes□ | No 🗆 |
| | No 🗆 |
| (Construction) | |
| - | |
| | |
| | INJURED PERSON 5 |
| Yes 🗆 | |
| Yes Yes | No 🗆 |
| Yes 🗆 Yes 🗅 | |
| | No 🗆 |
| | No 🗆 No 🗅 |
| | No 🗆 |
| | No 🗆 No 🗅 |
| | No 🗆 No 🗅 |
| Yes 🗆 | No No INJURED PERSON 6 |
| | No 🗆 No 🗅 |
| | Yes Yes |





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8811 Fav: (65) 6225

Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

| Certificate No | SD19V13181 /VPZ /R01 |
|---|----------------------------------|
| Form | MZ406C |
| Date Of Issue | 24-OCT-2019 |
| 1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle: | SKT7491J |
| 2.Chassis number of Vehicle: | ZNE100330036 |
| 3.Name of Policyholder: | ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD |
| 4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act: | 01-NOV-2019 00:00 AM |
| 5.Date of Expiry of Insurance: | 31-OCT-2020 23:59 PM |
| 6.Persons or Classes of Persons | |

entitled to drive*:

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*:

A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for social, domestic, pleasure and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

C) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward under Private Hire Vehicle (PHV) by the person to whom the vehicle is hired.

8. Policy does not cover:

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of

Approved Insurers

100W

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Third Party Only, Geographical Area - refer memorandum, PHV Extension

SUM INSURED:

FXCESS:

Refer Memorandum - Section II S\$2000

FINANCE COMPANY:

KENSO LEASING PTE LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

NEWSTATE STENHOUSE (S) PTE LTD

PLSL/-/25-OCT-19

S1_CI_T1_T3_OE_Template2-Ver1.

25-OCT-19